USBC Tournament - 2011 Womens Scratch Prize Fund
All-Events
Printed: 7/5/2011 1:03:48 PM
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42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
51
53
54
55

Score

2199
2177
2126
2123
2084

2073
2062
2053
2040
2039

2027
2022
2019
2006
2005

2002
1972
1969
1969
1954

1953
1951
1949
1931
1930

1924
1923
1922
1922
1922

1917
1910
1903
1899
1892

1877
1877
1875
1872
1864

1864
1855
1854
1853
1847

1844
1836
1833
1827
1826

1823
1823
1816
1805
1804

Prize

$450.00
$250.00
$125.00
$70.00
$40.00

$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$10.00

Name

Dede Davidson
Shannon Pluhowsky
Shannon OKeefe
Liz Johnson
Michelle Sterner

Nikki Lunsford
Shauna Shannon
Wendy MacPherson
Carol Gianotti

Jodi Woessner

Joyce Biondo
Missy Parkin
Christina Kinney
Keli Callahan
Jamie Martin

Brenda Mack
Angie Trego
Terysa Wojnar
Jonquay Armon
Kiyoko McDonald

Brandy Silva
Rachael Delserone
Tennelle Milligan
Jan Schmidt
Susan Jeziorski

Lynda Barnes
Jamie Rovner
Bryanna Caldwell
Angela Chirpich
Jenifer Larson

Lori Colclasure
Lisa Pawlak

Kari Watson
Dana MillerMackie
Felicia Goll

Joy Arrigo

Erin Lenahan
Amanda Beck
Carol Crandall
Jennifer Creno

Maxine Nable
Nicole Ellison
Tracy Luncsford
Kristin Nieter
Susanne Nanojski

Keri Caduto
Barbara Batt
Sandy Minke
Lucy Sandelin
Tina Zaza

Laurie Soto
Rochelle Blake
Jocelyn Stutz
Paula Vidad
Tina Becke

City

Buellton
Kettering
Arlington
Cheektowaga
Niagara Falls

Plainfield
Albuquerque
Henderson
Henderson
Oregon

Carpentersville
Lake Forest
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Omaha

Indianapolis
Huber Heights
Chicago
Roselle
Temple

Albuquerque
North Ridgeville
Arlington

Hales Corners
Cheektowaga

Double Oak
West Hills
Tucson
Urbandale
Tupper Lake

Grayslake
Gilberts
Kettering
Albuquerque
St Clair Shores

Westerville
Lincoln
Patchogue
Schenectady
East Syracuse

Arlington
Chatsworth
Des Plaines
Homewood
Lancaster

Union

Westerville
Tampa
Westfield

Canyon Country
Buffalo Grove
Rochester

Sun City

Carol Stream

State Country

CA
OH
X
NY
NY

IL

NM
NV
NV
OH

IL

CA
NV
NV
NE

IN
OH
IL
IL
X

NM
OH
X
Wi

NY

X
CA
AZ
1A

NY

IL
IL
OH
NM
Ml

OH
CA
NY
NY
NY

X
CA
IL
IL
NY

IL

OH
FL
IN

CA
IL
NY
CA
IL
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7
7
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82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107

Score Prize

1802
1801
1801
1801
1784

1781
1772
1772
1771
1762

1761
1760
1744
1742
1741

1740
1738
1728
1725
1719

1719
1718
1718
1716
1708

1707
1706
1705
1704
1696

1671
1666
1659
1652
1649

1645
1643
1638
1635
1616

1614
1590
1555
1538
1537

1532
1508
1402
1341
1243

1242
1175

Name

Leslie Bohn
Karma Anderson
Caryn Evitts
Michelle Ewald
Jessica Aiezza

Debbie Capullo
Char Hammel
Stephanie Beck
Angela Maddock
Sheri Verespej

Jill Weber

Melissa Klug
Marjorie A. Chetney
Julie Wells

Traci Skye

Chrissie Kent
Bonnie Wright
Stacy Steiner
Kristie Leong
Cara Lukosius

Tammy Hoefer
Emily Ornelas
Brenda Burns

Nicole Idziak-Owsley
Charly Boelter

Latonya Bell-Jones
Andrea Sharp
Gina Daroszewski
Kristen Yeagley
Lorrie Nichols

Kathryn Hoefer
Chantel Meshew
Marliss Tapp
Lisa Dolan

Teri Gonzalski

Cindy Coburn-Carroll
K Missy Lord

Erica McPhail
Mandy Etem
Christina Johnson

Kimberleigh Lawrence
Dana ClarkLosse
Kristine Beckley
Jennifer Cranmer
Lynn Louze

Shanna Bass
Sharon Sager
Kaylea Colley
Cynthia Herm
Tina Blake

Jodi Musto
Jackie Wyckoff

City

Jackson
Wisconsin Rapids
Waukegan
Clinton Township
Mechanicville

Schenectady
Las Vegas
Dubuque
Chandler
Monroe

Wind Lake
Macomb
Baldwinsville
Westerville
Milan

Newark

Lutz

Tipp City

South San Francisco
Brick

Oswego
Phoenix
Peoria
Washington
Oshkosh

Randallstown
Stafford
Franklin
Lebanon
Huntley

Oswego
Wooster
Portage
Ronceverte
Cicero

Williamsville

Fort Mill
Copperas Cove
Scottsdale
Wisconsin Rapids

Stafford
Oshkosh
Wausau
Cottage Grove
Mosinee

Anderson
Scotia
Creswell
Green Bay
Schenectady

Schdy
Campbell

State

NJ
Wi
IL
Ml
NY

NY
NV
1A
AZ
Ml

wi
Ml
NY
OH
Ml

NY
FL
OH
CA
NJ

NY
AZ
AZ
MI

WI

MD
VA
wi
PA
IL

NY
OH
Ml
Wwv
NY

NY
SC
X
AZ
Wi

VA
Wi
Wi
OR
wi

IN
NY
OR
wi
NY

NY
CA

Country

USA

USA



